Skaraborgspokalen 2 2012-04-21

Arr. Forening Tidaholms Psk
C Klass1
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poadng Stm
1 Gustav Bergenstrale Lidkdpings PSF 998891099 71 31B
2 Per Wikman Lidképings PSF 8989101079 70 24
3 Daniel Bergman P 4 |drottsforening 987910989 69 28
4 Jan Gustavsson Sandhems PSK 89689998 66 29
5 Johan Josefsson P 4 |drottsforening 967891078 64 23
6 Viktor Lof Tidaholms PSK 8785101087 63 23
7 Thomas Farrell P 4 |drottsforening 67869988 61 27
8 Daniel Johansson Mariestads PK 988810439 59 31
9 Staffan Dahlin Skévde Ssk 89577578 56 23
10 Alfred Klingvall P 4 Idrottsférening 85729889 56 22
11 Emil Bergman P 4 Idrottsforening 28578649 49 21
12 Gunnar Svensson P 4 Idrottsférening 74664239 41 19
C Klass2
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poadng Stm
1 Mattias Axelsson Tidaholms PSK 9989101199 74 33S
2 Jan Ellstréom Vedums PSK 8989101199 73 34 B
3 Carl Johan Runstrom Sandhems PSK 988991199 72 38 B
4 Dan Pettersson Sandhems PSK 9888101199 72 37 B
5 Christer Karlsson Lidkopings PSF 7889101199 71 36 B
6 Jonas Andreasson Falkopings SSK 9789101189 71 34 B
7 Leif Johansson Mariestads PK 9589101199 70 38
8 Per Holm P 4 Idrottsférening 9879101179 70 34
9 Jari Koivusaari Skoévde Ssk 988810999 70 33
10 Joakim Nilsson Toreboda PSK 998781189 69 29
11 Tomas Svensson P 4 Idrottsforening 9389101199 68 28
12 Marcus Christiansen Skovde Ssk 888810899 68 28
13 Fredrik Keltemyr Falkopings SSK 98689989 66 32
14 Bengt Larsson Falkdpings SSK 9908101199 65 34
15 Lars-Goran Berggren Mariestads PK 976910969 65 34
16 Jorgen Karlsson P 4 Idrottsférening 788710876 61 19

17 Morgan Thorsberg Falkopings SSK 767677738 55 27



C

Plats Namn

1 Jimmy lvarsson
2 Soren Rehn

3 Anders Lindell
4 Klas Svensson

5 Mikael Persson
6 Gary Wade

7 Martin Rehn

C

Plats Namn

1 Susanne Svensson
2 Agneta Theng

C

Plats Namn

1 Pelle Falk Hedberg

C

Plats Namn

1 Kenneth Eriksson
1 Ove Holmberg

3 Ingemar Lindqvist
4 Kenneth Karlsson
5 Lars Carlsson

C

Plats Namn

1 Bengt-Gdran Gustavsson
2 Rune Svensson

3 Olof Hassel

4 Ove Stacka

5 Arne Nohlberg

6 Leif Pettersson

7 Borje Wester

8 Kjell-Ake Karlsson

Lag
1 Tidaholms Psk
2 Lidkodpings Psf
3 P4IF
4 Mariestad

Klass3

Klubb

Lidkopings PSF
Tidaholms PSK
Tidaholms PSK

P 4 Idrottsférening
Tidaholms PSK

P 4 Idrottsférening
Tidaholms PSK

Damklass2
Klubb
Falkopings SSK
Vedums PSK

Juniorklass
Klubb
Mariestads PK

VeteranklassYngre
Klubb

Sandhems PSK
Tidaholms PSK
Lidkopings PSF
Lidkopings PSF

P 4 Idrottsférening

VeteranklassAldre
Klubb

Mariestads PK
Toreboda PSK
Falkopings SSK
Tidaholms PSK

P 4 |drottsférening
Falkopings SSK

P 4 Idrottsforening
Toreboda PSK

Resultat
9989101199
9989101199
9989101199
9988101199
9989101169
988961199
998910699

Resultat
9989101199
848981189

Resultat
74689569

Resultat
998981199
998981199
9789101099
9976101179
9875101079

Resultat
998981199
9769101189
998971179
768791179
77788869
77796977
67488898
997081087

Tot
74
74
74
73
71
69
69

Tot
74
65

Tot
54

Tot
72
72
71
68
65

Tot

357
357
349
320

Poang Stm

45 S
42 S
41°S
40 B
40 B
40

29

Poang Stm
35S
23

Poang Stm
21

Poang Stm
378B
37 B
38 B
36
32

Poang Stm
29 B
38
32
31
26
25
28
17

176
174
170
153



Extra Faltvarv

B
Plats Namn
1 Tomas Svensson
2 Lars Carlsson

B
Plats Namn
1 Martin Rehn
2 Soren Rehn
3 Ove Holmberg

Revolver
Plats Namn
1 Jonas Andreasson
2 Jari Koivusaari

3 Marcus Christiansen

4 Per Holm

Revolver
Plats Namn
1 Klas Svensson

Klass2
Klubb
P 4 Idrottsforening
P 4 Idrottsforening

Klass3
Klubb
Tidaholms PSK
Tidaholms PSK
Tidaholms PSK

Klass2

Klubb

Falkopings SSK
Skoévde Ssk
Skoévde Ssk

P 4 Idrottsforening

Klass3
Klubb
P 4 Idrottsforening

Resultat
99769478
82000000

Resultat
9989101199
9989101199
998910999

Resultat
9959101179
996591177
398410999
927510679

Resultat
9989101199

Tot
59
10

Tot
74
74
72

Tot
69
63
61
55

Tot
74

Poang Stm
20
0

Poang Stm
41 B
38 B
33

Poang Stm
29
28
34
20

Poang Stm
35B






